ﬁ T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath tissue
system
Think ahead.

Tork Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser, 9 inch
Single

Article 66TR
Material Plastic

System T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath
tissue system

Height 12in
Width 10.6in
Depth 5.8in

Color Smoke

The single Tork Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser is a high
capacity dispenser solution that helps to reduce maintenance
costs and service interruptions with its 9" bath tissue roll refill
suitable for any washroom environment.

Clean, modern appearance compliments
all decors

Translucent cover allows for "at a glance"
inspection for refills

Smooth cover is easy to clean and
maintain

Built-in pilferage control. High impact
plastic and design help prevent damage

Replaceable covers and lock fingers.

www.torkusa.com
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Shipping data

SCC

ltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
10073286617528
1

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286617528
1

1

12.6in

6.4in

11.1in

0.51t3

1.81b

2lb

Carton

Pallet
7322540848717
0

0

102in

43in

47in

121 t3

T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath tissue system

Alternative products

555028A

565828 554028A

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



